
IGNOU RC BHAGALPUR (82)
LIST OF LEARNERS OF OFFLINE BCA PRACTICAL FOR TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2023
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1 BCA BCSL013 2105220751 MANASH ARYA 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
2 BCA BCSL013 2106360790 VIKRAM KUMAR 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
3 BCA BCSL013 2200435283 ARUSHI BHARTI 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
4 BCA BCSL013 2250135322 NANDANI KUMARI 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
5 BCA BCSL013 2252098439 KUMAR SAHIL JHA 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
6 BCA BCSL013 2301003014 AADITYA SINGH 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am

7 BCA BCSL013 2350105240 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDIT 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am

8 BCA BCSL013 2350188007 PRITAM KUMAR VERMA 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
9 BCA BCSL013 2350188028 NEHA KUMARI 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am

10 BCA BCSL013 2350192917 AYUSHI KUMARI 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
11 BCA BCSL013 2350193003 SNEHA CHOUDHARY 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
12 BCA BCSL013 2350345765 ABHINAV RANJAN 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
13 BCA BCSL013 2350367553 ADITYA RAJ 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
14 BCA BCSL013 2350369094 HARI OM 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
15 BCA BCSL013 2350459536 ADITYA RAJ 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
16 BCA BCSL013 2350459916 SHASHWAT KUMAR 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
17 BCA BCSL013 2350509431 NIKHIL ANAND 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
18 BCA BCSL013 2350577210 PRAGATI MUSKAN 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
19 BCA BCSL013 2350899495 ASHUTOSH ASHISH 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
20 BCA BCSL013 2351030021 NAVNEET KUMAR 31.01.2024  09:00 am To  11:00 am
21 BCA BCSL013 2351034623 ROUNAK KUMAR 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
22 BCA BCSL013 2351149941 PRABHAT KUMAR 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
23 BCA BCSL013 2351158650 DEV KUMAR 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
24 BCA BCSL013 2351158780 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
25 BCA BCSL013 2351210300 ASHISH RAJ 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
26 BCA BCSL013 2351318152 AYUSH KUMAR 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
27 BCA BCSL013 2351319014 ABHAY KUMAR 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm

28 BCA BCSL013 2351319267
MOHAMMAD MONAWWAR 

ASHRAFI
31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm

29 BCA BCSL013 2351471412 SHREYA UPADHYAY 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
30 BCA BCSL013 2351490182 RUPESH KUMAR 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
31 BCA BCSL013 2351676048 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
32 BCA BCSL013 2351676773 BIKKEY KUMAR 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
33 BCA BCSL013 2351831036 GAURAV RAJ 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
34 BCA BCSL013 2351852152 AMAN BHARTI 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
35 BCA BCSL013 2351909788 ANKIT KUMAR 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
36 BCA BCSL013 2351951469 HRITIK RAJ 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
37 BCA BCSL013 2352112401 FATIMA ZAHRA 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
38 BCA BCSL013 2352129256 KUMAR SAURAV 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
39 BCA BCSL013 2352225455 HARSH SINHA 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
40 BCA BCSL013 2352691601 KHAJA MD RAGHIB 31.01.2024  11:00 am To  01:00 pm
41 BCA BCSL013 2352778281 PRABHAT KUMAR 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
42 BCA BCSL013 2352778321 MUDITA MANJUL 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
43 BCA BCSL013 2352778656 HARSH KUMAR SINGH 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
44 BCA BCSL013 2352785439 SHUBHAM KUMAR 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
45 BCA BCSL013 2353408867 KHUSHI KUMARI 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
46 BCA BCSL013 2353473435 SUJAL SHRESTH PODDAR 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
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47 BCA BCSL013 2353754896 ABHINAV ARYA 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
48 BCA BCSL013 2354193188 SURAJ KUMAR 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
49 BCA BCSL013 2354193320 PRINCE RANJAN 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
50 BCA BCSL013 2354193399 ANJALI KUMARI 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
51 BCA BCSL013 2351236012 SWATI SHARMA 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm
52 BCA BCSL013 2352778450 PRADUMN RAJ 31.01.2024  02:00 pm To  04:00 pm

53 BCA BCSL021 2100139800 SRIKANT KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
54 BCA BCSL021 2100330313 SANTOSH KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
55 BCA BCSL021 2105501466 ABHISHEK KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
56 BCA BCSL021 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
57 BCA BCSL021 2200435283 ARUSHI BHARTI 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
58 BCA BCSL021 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
59 BCA BCSL021 2250109642 ROHIT ROSHAN SINGH 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
60 BCA BCSL021 2250135322 NANDANI KUMARI 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
61 BCA BCSL021 2250142316 RISHABH RAJ 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
62 BCA BCSL021 2250830392 BADAL KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
63 BCA BCSL021 2250830767 SANJEET SUMAN 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
64 BCA BCSL021 2251180835 ABHISHEK KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
65 BCA BCSL021 2251245134 DRON ARYAN 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
66 BCA BCSL021 2252098439 KUMAR SAHIL JHA 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
67 BCA BCSL021 2252174565 RAVINDRA KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
68 BCA BCSL021 2253018870 VIVEK KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
69 BCA BCSL021 2253019115 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
70 BCA BCSL021 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
71 BCA BCSL021 2300620618 DEEPAK KUMAR 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
72 BCA BCSL021 2300620829 SABHYATA KUMARI 01.02.2024     09:00 am  To  10:00 am
73 BCA BCSL021 2300621208 SAKSHI KUMARI 01.02.2024     11:00 am  To  12:00 pm
74 BCA BCSL021 2300832237 ADIBA SHAKIL 01.02.2024     11:00 am  To  12:00 pm
75 BCA BCSL021 2301003014 AADITYA SINGH 01.02.2024     11:00 am  To  12:00 pm
76 BCA BCSL021 2301089933 AKASH SUMAN 01.02.2024     11:00 am  To  12:00 pm
77 BCA BCSL021 2301090071 PALLAVI RAJ 01.02.2024     11:00 am  To  12:00 pm
78 BCA BCSL021 2301090220 ANUSHKA ROY 01.02.2024     11:00 am  To  12:00 pm
79 BCA BCSL021 2301450331 BABALU KUMAR 01.02.2024     11:00 am  To  12:00 pm
80 BCA BCSL021 2300812288 PAWAN DEV TUDOO 01.02.2024     11:00 am  To  12:00 pm

81 BCA BCSL022 2100330313 SANTOSH KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
82 BCA BCSL022 2105501466 ABHISHEK KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
83 BCA BCSL022 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
84 BCA BCSL022 2106360790 VIKRAM KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
85 BCA BCSL022 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
86 BCA BCSL022 2250109642 ROHIT ROSHAN SINGH 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
87 BCA BCSL022 2250135322 NANDANI KUMARI 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
88 BCA BCSL022 2250142316 RISHABH RAJ 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
89 BCA BCSL022 2250830392 BADAL KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
90 BCA BCSL022 2250830767 SANJEET SUMAN 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
91 BCA BCSL022 2251180835 ABHISHEK KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
92 BCA BCSL022 2251245134 DRON ARYAN 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
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93 BCA BCSL022 2252098439 KUMAR SAHIL JHA 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
94 BCA BCSL022 2252174565 RAVINDRA KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
95 BCA BCSL022 2253018870 VIVEK KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
96 BCA BCSL022 2253019115 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
97 BCA BCSL022 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
98 BCA BCSL022 2300620618 DEEPAK KUMAR 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
99 BCA BCSL022 2300620829 SABHYATA KUMARI 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

100 BCA BCSL022 2300621208 SAKSHI KUMARI 01.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
101 BCA BCSL022 2300832237 ADIBA SHAKIL 01.02.2024     12:00 pm To 01:00 pm
102 BCA BCSL022 2301003014 AADITYA SINGH 01.02.2024     12:00 pm To 01:00 pm
103 BCA BCSL022 2301089933 AKASH SUMAN 01.02.2024     12:00 pm To 01:00 pm
104 BCA BCSL022 2301090071 PALLAVI RAJ 01.02.2024     12:00 pm To 01:00 pm
105 BCA BCSL022 2301090220 ANUSHKA ROY 01.02.2024     12:00 pm To 01:00 pm
106 BCA BCSL022 2301450331 BABALU KUMAR 01.02.2024     12:00 pm To 01:00 pm
107 BCA BCSL022 2300812288 PAWAN DEV TUDOO 01.02.2024     12:00 pm To 01:00 pm

108 BCA BCSL032 2105220751 MANASH ARYA 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
109 BCA BCSL032 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
110 BCA BCSL032 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
111 BCA BCSL032 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
112 BCA BCSL032 2250012061 SATYAM KUMAR 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
113 BCA BCSL032 2250105565 SHUBHAMKR GAUTAM 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
114 BCA BCSL032 2250110052 MD FARHAN 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
115 BCA BCSL032 2250135493 SATYAM KUMAR 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
116 BCA BCSL032 2250544423 GOLDEN RB 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
117 BCA BCSL032 2250572997 AMAN KUMAR VERMA 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

118 BCA BCSL032 2250830900 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

119 BCA BCSL032 2251180835 ABHISHEK KUMAR 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
120 BCA BCSL032 2251245134 DRON ARYAN 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
121 BCA BCSL032 2251794068 LAKSHMI KUMARI 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
122 BCA BCSL032 2252098212 PANKAJ KUMAR 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
123 BCA BCSL032 2252174565 RAVINDRA KUMAR 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
124 BCA BCSL032 2253018660 SAMRAT KUMAR 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
125 BCA BCSL032 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
126 BCA BCSL032 2253019115 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR 02.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

127 BCA BCSL033 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
128 BCA BCSL033 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
129 BCA BCSL033 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
130 BCA BCSL033 2250012061 SATYAM KUMAR 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
131 BCA BCSL033 2250105565 SHUBHAMKR GAUTAM 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
132 BCA BCSL033 2250110052 MD FARHAN 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
133 BCA BCSL033 2250135493 SATYAM KUMAR 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
134 BCA BCSL033 2250544423 GOLDEN RB 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
135 BCA BCSL033 2250572997 AMAN KUMAR VERMA 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

136 BCA BCSL033 2250830900 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

Page 3 of 6



IGNOU RC BHAGALPUR (82)
LIST OF LEARNERS OF OFFLINE BCA PRACTICAL FOR TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2023

AT LSC 0505 MARWARI COLLEGE BHAGALPUR

SL.
PROG

RAMME
COURSE

ENROLMENT
 NO.

NAME DATE TIME

137 BCA BCSL033 2251180835 ABHISHEK KUMAR 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
138 BCA BCSL033 2251245134 DRON ARYAN 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
139 BCA BCSL033 2251794068 LAKSHMI KUMARI 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
140 BCA BCSL033 2252098212 PANKAJ KUMAR 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
141 BCA BCSL033 2252174565 RAVINDRA KUMAR 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
142 BCA BCSL033 2253018660 SAMRAT KUMAR 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
143 BCA BCSL033 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
144 BCA BCSL033 2253019115 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR 02.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

145 BCA BCSL034 2003410804 SAMIKSHA 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
146 BCA BCSL034 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
147 BCA BCSL034 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
148 BCA BCSL034 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
149 BCA BCSL034 2250012061 SATYAM KUMAR 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
150 BCA BCSL034 2250105565 SHUBHAMKR GAUTAM 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
151 BCA BCSL034 2250110052 MD FARHAN 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
152 BCA BCSL034 2250135493 SATYAM KUMAR 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
153 BCA BCSL034 2250544423 GOLDEN RB 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
154 BCA BCSL034 2250572997 AMAN KUMAR VERMA 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

155 BCA BCSL034 2250830900 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

156 BCA BCSL034 2251180835 ABHISHEK KUMAR 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
157 BCA BCSL034 2251245134 DRON ARYAN 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
158 BCA BCSL034 2251794068 LAKSHMI KUMARI 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
159 BCA BCSL034 2252098212 PANKAJ KUMAR 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
160 BCA BCSL034 2252174565 RAVINDRA KUMAR 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
161 BCA BCSL034 2253018660 SAMRAT KUMAR 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
162 BCA BCSL034 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
163 BCA BCSL034 2253019115 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR 03.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

164 BCA BCSL043 2105484991 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI 03.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

165 BCA BCSL043 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 03.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
166 BCA BCSL043 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR 03.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
167 BCA BCSL043 2107223913 SHIV PRIYA 03.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
168 BCA BCSL043 2200584800 SHREE JEE PINGAKSH 03.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
169 BCA BCSL043 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI 03.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

170 BCA BCSL044 2100139800 SRIKANT KUMAR 05.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

171 BCA BCSL044 2105484991 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI 05.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

172 BCA BCSL044 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 05.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
173 BCA BCSL044 2107223913 SHIV PRIYA 05.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
174 BCA BCSL044 2200584800 SHREE JEE PINGAKSH 05.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
175 BCA BCSL044 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI 05.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

176 BCA BCSL045 2105484991 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI 05.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
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177 BCA BCSL045 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 05.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
178 BCA BCSL045 2107223913 SHIV PRIYA 05.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
179 BCA BCSL045 2200584800 SHREE JEE PINGAKSH 05.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

180 BCA BCSL056 2003410804 SAMIKSHA 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
181 BCA BCSL056 2003832409 AKANKSHA RAJ 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
182 BCA BCSL056 2100280423 SADAQUAT HUSSAIN 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
183 BCA BCSL056 2100330313 SANTOSH KUMAR 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
184 BCA BCSL056 2105005825 AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
185 BCA BCSL056 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
186 BCA BCSL056 2105709423 ANURAG WASHISTH 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
187 BCA BCSL056 2105851510 PREM KUMAR 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
188 BCA BCSL056 2106360906 RAHUL KUMAR 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
189 BCA BCSL056 2107125558 JONNY GOMES 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
190 BCA BCSL056 2107223810 PRIYANKIT KUMAR 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
191 BCA BCSL056 2107393123 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
192 BCA BCSL056 2107582718 SOURAV RANA 06.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

193 BCA BCSL057 2003410804 SAMIKSHA 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
194 BCA BCSL057 2003832409 AKANKSHA RAJ 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
195 BCA BCSL057 2100280423 SADAQUAT HUSSAIN 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
196 BCA BCSL057 2100330313 SANTOSH KUMAR 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
197 BCA BCSL057 2105005825 AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
198 BCA BCSL057 2105220751 MANASH ARYA 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
199 BCA BCSL057 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
200 BCA BCSL057 2105709423 ANURAG WASHISTH 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
201 BCA BCSL057 2105851510 PREM KUMAR 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
202 BCA BCSL057 2106360906 RAHUL KUMAR 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
203 BCA BCSL057 2107125558 JONNY GOMES 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
204 BCA BCSL057 2107223810 PRIYANKIT KUMAR 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
205 BCA BCSL057 2107393123 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
206 BCA BCSL057 2107582718 SOURAV RANA 06.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

207 BCA BCSL058 2003410804 SAMIKSHA 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
208 BCA BCSL058 2003832409 AKANKSHA RAJ 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
209 BCA BCSL058 2100280423 SADAQUAT HUSSAIN 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
210 BCA BCSL058 2100330313 SANTOSH KUMAR 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
211 BCA BCSL058 2105005825 AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
212 BCA BCSL058 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
213 BCA BCSL058 2105709423 ANURAG WASHISTH 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
214 BCA BCSL058 2105851510 PREM KUMAR 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
215 BCA BCSL058 2106360906 RAHUL KUMAR 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
216 BCA BCSL058 2107125558 JONNY GOMES 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
217 BCA BCSL058 2107223810 PRIYANKIT KUMAR 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
218 BCA BCSL058 2107393123 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am
219 BCA BCSL058 2107582718 SOURAV RANA 07.02.2024     09:00 am To 10:00 am

220 BCA BCSL063 2002299110 RAHUL KUMAR 07.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
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IGNOU RC BHAGALPUR (82)
LIST OF LEARNERS OF OFFLINE BCA PRACTICAL FOR TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2023

AT LSC 0505 MARWARI COLLEGE BHAGALPUR
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221 BCA BCSL063 2002470820 SONU KUMAR 07.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
222 BCA BCSL063 2003410804 SAMIKSHA 07.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
223 BCA BCSL063 2100139800 SRIKANT KUMAR 07.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am
224 BCA BCSL063 2100359220 SANKET KUMAR 07.02.2024     10:00 am To 11:00 am

225 BCA MCSL016 2105484991 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI 08.02.2024  09:00 am To 11:00 am

226 BCA MCSL016 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ 08.02.2024  09:00 am To 11:00 am
227 BCA MCSL016 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR 08.02.2024  09:00 am To 11:00 am
228 BCA MCSL016 2107223810 PRIYANKIT KUMAR 08.02.2024  09:00 am To 11:00 am
229 BCA MCSL016 2107223913 SHIV PRIYA 08.02.2024  09:00 am To 11:00 am
230 BCA MCSL016 2200584800 SHREE JEE PINGAKSH 08.02.2024  09:00 am To 11:00 am
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